
Faculty Title Office Lab Phone Email Address
Barbeau, David Associate Professor                EWS 406B EWS 413 777-5162 dbarbeau@geol.sc.edu
Barnes, Jessica Associate Professor Callcott 221 777-9945 jebarnes@mailbox.sc.edu
Barra, Monica Assistant Professor GAM 423 mbarra@seoe.sc.edu

Benitez-Nelson, Claudia
Carolina Dist Professor/ Sr. 

Assoc. Dean
EWS 408 EWS 409D 777-0018 cbnelson@geol.sc.edu

Bizimis, Michael Professor PSC 519A PSC 518 777-5565 mbizimis@geol.sc.edu
Boggs, Carol Professor EWS 705A EWS 705 777-6869 cboggs@seoe.sc.edu

Bourbonnais, Annie Assistant Professor PSC 515
PSC 515    
EWS 510

777-7052 abourbonnais@seoe.sc.edu

Bulusu, Subrahmanyam Professor EWS 508A EWS 508 777-2572 sbulusu@geol.sc.edu
Chametzky, Peter Interim Director EWS 609 777-9823 chametzk@mailbox.sc.edu
Dragovic, Besim Assistant Professor EWS 504 EWS 513 777-4588 dragovic@seoe.sc.edu

Frost, Dan Assistant Professor EWS 516D EWS 516 777-4530 dfrost@seoe.sc.edu
Fuente, David Associate Professor EWS 507 777-2757 fuente@seoe.sc.edu
Hardy, Dean Assistant Professor EWS 514 777-7593 dhardy@seoe.sc.edu

Harrison, Conor Associate Professor Callcott 227 576-6010 cmharris@mailbox.sc.edu
Kneas, David Associate Professor Callcott 326 777-1308 kneas@mailbox.sc.edu

Leier, Andrew Associate Professor EWS 212A EWS 213 777-9941 aleier@geol.sc.edu
Meyer-Gutbrod, Erin Assistant Professor EWS 407 EWS 405 777-3552 emgutbrod@seoe.sc.edu
Peng, Xuefeng (Nick) Assistant Professor EWS 610A EWS 614 803-576-7709 xpeng@seoe.sc.edu
Pinckney, James (Jay) Professor PSC 512A PSC 512  777-7133 pinckney@sc.edu

Quattro, Joseph Professor EWS 716A EWS 716 777-3240 quattro@biol.sc.edu
Richardson, Tammi Professor PSC 513 PSC 513 777-2269 richardson@biol.sc.edu

Ryker, Katherine Associate Professor EWS 307 EWS 306 777-9513 kryker@seoe.sc.edu
Torres, Raymond Professor EWS 315A EWS 315 777-4506 torres@geol.sc.edu

White, Scott Professor EWS 502 EWS 310 777-6304 swhite@geol.sc.edu
Wilson, Alicia  Professor EWS 302A EWS 301 777-1240 awilson@seoe.sc.edu
Woods, Neal Professor GAM 309 777-7359 woodsn@mailbox.sc.edu

Yankovsky, Alexander Professor EWS 308A EWS 312A 777-3550 ayankovsky@geol.sc.edu

Yogodzinski, Gene Assoc. Director/Professor PSC 714 PSC 715A 777-9524 gyogodzin@geol.sc.edu

Ziolkowski, Lori Associate Professor EWS 304 EWS 316 777-0035 loriz@sc.edu
Research Faculty Title Office Lab Phone Email Address

Dunn, Robert Research Asst. Professor BMFL Baruch 843-904-9026 robert@baruch.sc.edu

Kimball, Matt Research Assoc. Professor BMFL Baruch 843-904-9030 matt@baruch.sc.edu

Porter, Dwayne Professor Discovery 1 Room 518 777-4615 porter@sc.edu

Smith, Erik Research Assoc. Professor BMFL 206 Baruch 843-904-9035 erik@baruch.sc.edu

Strosnider, Bill Research Assoc. Professor BMFL 103 Baruch 843-904-9031 bill@baruch.sc.edu

Emeriti Faculty Title Office Lab Phone Email Address

Allen, Dennis
Dist. Research Prof. 

Emeritus
BMFL 137 843-904-9025 dallen@belle.baruch.sc.edu

Barnes, Phillip
Dist. Research Prof. 

Emeritus
Byrnes 434 777-1373 pbarnes@environ.sc.edu

Fletcher, Madilyn Dist. Professor Emerita Byrnes 777-3921 fletcher@sc.edu

Geidel, Gwen
Dist. Research Prof. 

Emerita
EWS 206 777-8491 geidel@environ.sc.edu

Kellogg, Jim Dist. Professor Emeritus EWS 203D EWS 207 777-4501 kellogg@sc.edu
Kendall, Chris Dist. Professor Emeritus 803-312-1569 kendall@geol.sc.edu

SEOE Directory - Fall 2023

mailto:dbarbeau@geol.sc.edu
mailto:jebarnes@mailbox.sc.edu
mailto:mbarra@seoe.sc.edu
mailto:cbnelson@geol.sc.edu
mailto:mbizimis@geol.sc.edu
mailto:cboggs@seoe.sc.edu
mailto:abourbonnais@seoe.sc.edu
mailto:sbulusu@geol.sc.edu
mailto:dragovic@seoe.sc.edu
mailto:dfrost@seoe.sc.edu
mailto:fuente@seoe.sc.edu
mailto:dhardy@seoe.sc.edu
mailto:cmharris@mailbox.sc.edu
mailto:kneas@mailbox.sc.edu
mailto:aleier@geol.sc.edu
mailto:emgutbrod@seoe.sc.edu
mailto:xpeng@seoe.sc.edu
mailto:pinckney@sc.edu
mailto:quattro@biol.sc.edu
mailto:richardson@biol.sc.edu
mailto:kryker@seoe.sc.edu
mailto:torres@geol.sc.edu
mailto:swhite@geol.sc.edu
mailto:awilson@seoe.sc.edu
mailto:woodsn@mailbox.sc.edu
mailto:ayankovsky@geol.sc.edu
mailto:gyogodzin@geol.sc.edu
mailto:loriz@sc.edu
mailto:robert@baruch.sc.edu
mailto:matt@baruch.sc.edu
mailto:erik@baruch.sc.edu
mailto:bill@baruch.sc.edu
mailto:dallen@belle.baruch.sc.edu
mailto:geidel@environ.sc.edu


Emeriti Faculty Title Office Lab Phone Email Address
Moore, Willard Dist. Professor Emeritus EWS 411A EWS 410 777-2262 moore@geol.sc.edu
Morris, James Dist. Professor Emeritus SUM 209B 777-3948 morris@inlet.geol.sc.edu

Pournelle, Jennifer
Dist. Research Prof. 

Emerita
Byrnes 433 803-873-4918 jpournelle@environ.sc.edu

Sharp, Ed Dist. Professor Emeritus SUM 238 777-6929 sharp@geol.sc.edu
Talwani, Pradeep Dist. Professor Emeritus EWS 517 777-6449 talwani@geol.sc.edu

Research Staff Title Office Phone Email Address
Benitez-Nelson, Bryan Lab Technician EWS 503 bbnelson@seoe.sc.edu

Crotwell, Philip Research Associate EWS 501 777-0955 crotwell@seis.sc.edu
Frame, Katie Research Technician EWS 409 777-4514 kframe@seoe.sc.edu
Sexton, Jim CEMS Lab SUM 337 777-8986 jsexton@geol.sc.edu
Tappa, Eric Research Associate EWS 515A 777-7473 tappa@geol.sc.edu
Post Docs Title Office Phone Email Address

Cisneros, Alejandro (Alex)
Post Doctoral Research 

Fellow
EWS 503 803-269-5814 acisneros@seoe.sc.edu

Dykstra, Steven
Post Doctoral Research 

Fellow
EWS 312A 616-822-6412 sdykstra@seoe.sc.edu

Nagurney, Allie NSF Postdoctoral Fellow EWS 503 413-374-9451 anagurney@seoe.sc.edu
Student Services Title Office Phone Email Address
Bizimis, Michael Graduate Director PSC 519A 777-5565 mbizimis@geol.sc.edu

Davis, Gray Undergraduate Advisor PSC 108B 777-8997 rgw2@email.sc.edu
Dean, Alexa Undergraduate Advisor PSC 108A 777-2419 ajdean@email.sc.edu

Jones, William (Joe)
Undergrad Student 

Director
PSC 108 777-7171 jjones@seoe.sc.edu

McClary, Jackie
Undergrad Student 

Services Coordinator
EWS 602A 777-6163 mcclaryj@mailbox.sc.edu

Schatz, Noel
Graduate Program 

Coordinator
EWS 603A 777-7170 nschatz@mailbox.sc.edu

IT Title Office Phone Email Address
Choe, Jaehoon IT Consultant EWS 203 777-2417 help@geol.sc.edu

Evans, Mark
IT Technician ll/Bldg. 

Coordinator
Byrnes 431 803-960-3041 evansmw@mailbox.sc.edu

SEOE Staff Title Office Phone Email Address
Baumann, Emily MSCI Lab Manager PSC 108 777-3923 ebaumann@seoe.sc.edu

McKnight, Lawanda Human Rescources EWS 617C 777-3959 colels@mailbox.sc.edu
Richardson, Quinda Asst. to Director EWS 617F 777-4536 qrichardson@seoe.sc.edu

Taylor, Barbara Business Manager EWS 617E 777-3120 barnesbh@mailbox.sc.edu
Baruch Institute Title Office Phone Email Address

Jefferson, Jeff IT Specialist SUM 217A 803-528-9824 jefferson@seoe.sc.edu
Strosnider, Bill Interim Director, Baruch BMFL 103 Baruch 843-904-9031 bill@baruch.sc.edu
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Emeritus Faculty Office Alternate Phone Email Address

Kellogg, James Professor Emeritus EWS 203D EWS 207 777-4501 kellogg@sc.edu

Kendall, Christopher Professor Emeritus SUM 350 312-1569 kendall@geol.sc.edu

Moore, Willard
Professor Emeritus                   
Research Professor EWS 411A 777-2262 moore@geol.sc.edu

Sharp, Willard Professor Emeritus SUM 238 777-6929 sharp@geol.sc.edu

Talwani, Pradeep Professor Emeritus EWS 517 777-6449 talwani@geol.sc.edu

Research Faculty Office Alternate Phone Email Address

Geidel, Gwendelyn Research Professor PSC 108 SUM 309 777-7171 geidel@environ.sc.edu

Administrative Staff/IT Office Alternate Phone Email Address

Choe, Jaehoon IT Support EWS 203 777-2417 help@geol.sc.edu

Hamilton, Kelly Assistant to the Chair EWS 617F 777-4536 khamilton@geol.sc.edu

Ramsey, Prischilla Business Manager EWS 617E 777-3120 pramsey@geol.sc.edu

Wilson-Profit, Charlene
Asst. Business Manager                     

HR Coordinator EWS 617C ESRI 777-3959 cwprofit@geol.sc.edu

Research Staff Office Alternate Phone Email Address
CEMS Lab SUM 337 777-8986

Buckley, Wayne Scher Lab PSC 519 777-4913 wbuckley@geol.sc.edu

Crotwell, Philip Systems Programmer EWS 516D 777-0955 crotwell@seis.sc.edu

Tappa, Eric Research Specialist EWS 515A SUM 118 777-7473 tappa@geol.sc.edu

Wanamaker, Emma Lang Lab EWS 404 777-4502 ewanamaker@geol.sc.edu

Student Services Office Alternate Phone Email Address

Bradley, Stephanie SEOE Grad Coordinator PSC 108 777-7170 stephaniebradley@sc.edu

Foxworth, Sheri SEOE UG Coordinator PSC 108 777-6163 foxworsd@mailbox.sc.edu

Geidel, Gwendelyn SEOE UG Director PSC 108 SUM 309 777-7171 geidel@environ.sc.edu

McClary, Jackie SEOE Student Services EWS 603 777-9823 mcclaryj@mailbox.sc.edu

Instructors & Post-Docs Office Alternate Phone Email Address

Bartholomew, Jim Instructor EWS 502 jbartholomew@geol.sc.edu

Bringue, Manuel Visiting Post-Doc Fellow EWS 503 777-7473 mbringue@geol.sc.edu`

Cicimurri, Chris Instructor EWS 511 MCKS 311 777-4477 cicimurr@mailbox.sc.edu

Gibson, Kelly Post-Doctoral Associate                           EWS 504 777-4588 kgibson@geol.sc.edu

Sargent, Elizabeth Post-Doctoral Fellow                           EWS 313 777-6806 esargent@geol.sc.edu
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